
R
e
p

a
ir

 D
e
p

t.
 U

s
e
 O

n
ly

R
e
p

a
ir

 D
e
p

t.
 U

s
e
 O

n
ly

DENTAL
INSTRUMENT SHARPENING

WORK ORDER FORM 

ZIP

**Please remember it is a regulatory requirement to decontaminate or sterilize equipment before shipping.**

PLEASE SEND THIS COPY WITH YOUR REPAIR

TOTAL:

n

Pricing and freight charges subject to change without notice. 12.95
15.95
24.95

If my instrument is Beyond Economic Repair:
 �rTrade In for Same Brand�rTrade In for XDURA �rTrade In for Relyant    rInterested in Trade In�rSend back Unrepaired     

Check here if: rYou are a Subscriber to our Instrument Sharpening Subscription Plan  

Henry Schein Account #

To Enroll in our Instrument Sharpening Subscription Plan,
Please visit www.henryscheindental.com/sharpening

Inbound Ground $12.95Have Feedback? Visit www.henryscheindental.com/prorepairfeedback and fill out the form

 

REF# 
 

SERVICE  DESCRIPTION 
Qty for 

Repair 

Qty Beyond 

Repair (BER) 

 

Price 
Extended 

Price 

SCALERS/CURETTES/CARVERS/EXCAVATORS/MARGIN TRIMMERS SHARPENED DE     $7.75  
SCALERS/CURETTES/CARVERS/EXCAVATORS/MARGIN TRIMMERS SHARPENED SE   $7.75  
RELYANT/XDURA SCARLER SHARPENED DE   $0.00  
ASPIRATOR TIPS REPAIRED    $10.20  
BONE FILE SHARPENED DE   $18.95  
CHEEK RETRACTORS REPAIRED    $12.80  
ELEVATOR SHARPENED    $14.25  
EXPLORER SHARPENED DE     $4.75  
EXPLORER SHARPENED SE   $4.75  
EXTRACTION FORCEPS REPAIRED    $25.00  
HOWE PLIERS SHARPENED   $14.25      

 MOUTH GAG REPAIRED   $38.55 

 NEEDLE HOLDER/HEMOSTAT REPAIRED (NOT CARBIDE)   $15.55 

 PERIO FILE SHARPENED DE   $14.85 

 PERIO KNIFE SHARPENED DE   $8.10 

 PERIO KNIFE SHARPENED SE   $8.10 

 PERIO/BONE CHISEL SHARPENED DE   $17.60 

 PERIO/BONE CHISEL SHARPENED SE   $17.60 

 PERIOSTEAL SHARPENED DE   $20.60 

 RONGEUR SHARPENED & SPRINGS   $74.30 

 RONGEURS SHARPENED   $55.40 

 SCISSORS SHARPENED   $25.10 

 SCISSORS (CARBIDE) SHARPENED   $31.55 

 SURGICAL CURETTE/ROOT PICK SHARPENED DE   $12.80 

 SURGICAL CURETTE/ROOT PICK SHARPENED SE   $12.80 

 NO WORK DONE   $0.00 

 EXTENSIVE REPAIR   QUOTE  
MISCELLANEOUS 

  
QUOTE

 

 
 

(907-5999)

ISR28D 

ISR29D 

ISR32D 

ISR1D 

ISR11D 

ISR27D 

ISR6D 

ISR9D 

ISR10D 

ISR13D 

ISR22D  

ISR18D 

ISR19D 

ISR14D 

ISR16D 

ISR17D 

ISR2D 

ISR3D 

ISR7D 

ISR26D 

ISR25D 

ISR41D 

ISR30D 

ISR4D 

ISR5D 

ISR21DMV 

ISR55DMV 

ISR56DMV 

ISR50D LIGATURE & DISTAL END CUTTERS/TISSUE NIPPERS $26.40



Ship to: Henry Schein ProRepair, 610 Bonnie Lane, Elk Grove Village, IL  60007

DENTAL
INSTRUMENT SHARPENING

WORK ORDER FORM 

ZIP

**Please remember it is a regulatory requirement to decontaminate or sterilize equipment before shipping.**

PLEASE SEND THIS COPY WITH YOUR REPAIR

TOTAL:

If my instrument is Beyond Economic Repair:
 �rTrade In for Same Brand�rTrade In for XDURA �rTrade In for Relyant    rInterested in Trade In�rSend back Unrepaired     

Henry Schein Account #

Have Feedback? Visit www.henryscheindental.com/prorepairfeedback and fill out the form

Check here if: rYou are a Subscriber to our Instrument Sharpening Subscription Plan  

To Enroll in our Instrument Sharpening Subscription Plan,
Please visit www.henryscheindental.com/sharpening

 

(907-5999)

Pricing and freight charges subject to change without notice.
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REF# 
 

SERVICE  DESCRIPTION 
Qty for 

Repair 

Qty Beyond 

Repair (BER) 

 

Price 
Extended 

Price 

     $7.75  
   $7.75  

RELYANT/XDURA SCARLER SHARPENED DE   $0.00  
ASPIRATOR TIPS REPAIRED    $10.20  
BONE FILE SHARPENED DE   $18.95  
CHEEK RETRACTORS REPAIRED    $12.80  
ELEVATOR SHARPENED    $14.25  
EXPLORER SHARPENED DE     $4.75  
EXPLORER SHARPENED SE   $4.75  
EXTRACTION FORCEPS REPAIRED    $25.00  
HOWE PLIERS SHARPENED   $14.25      

 MOUTH GAG REPAIRED   $38.55 

 NEEDLE HOLDER/HEMOSTAT REPAIRED (NOT CARBIDE)   $15.55 

 PERIO FILE SHARPENED DE   $14.85 

 PERIO KNIFE SHARPENED DE   $8.10 

 PERIO KNIFE SHARPENED SE   $8.10 

 PERIO/BONE CHISEL SHARPENED DE   $17.60 

 PERIO/BONE CHISEL SHARPENED SE   $17.60 

 PERIOSTEAL SHARPENED DE   $20.60 

 RONGEUR SHARPENED & SPRINGS   $74.30 

 RONGEURS SHARPENED   $55.40 

 SCISSORS SHARPENED   $25.10 

 SCISSORS (CARBIDE) SHARPENED   $31.55 

 SURGICAL CURETTE/ROOT PICK SHARPENED DE   $12.80 

 SURGICAL CURETTE/ROOT PICK SHARPENED SE   $12.80 

 NO WORK DONE   $0.00 

 EXTENSIVE REPAIR   QUOTE  
MISCELLANEOUS 

  
QUOTE

 

 

ISR28D 

ISR29D 

ISR32D 

ISR1D 

ISR11D 

ISR27D 

ISR6D 

ISR9D 

ISR10D 

ISR13D 

ISR22D  

ISR18D 

ISR19D 

ISR14D 

ISR16D 

ISR17D 

ISR2D 

ISR3D 

ISR7D 

ISR26D 

ISR25D 

ISR41D 

ISR30D 

ISR4D 

ISR5D 

ISR21DMV 

ISR55DMV 

ISR56DMV 

ISR50D LIGATURE & DISTAL END CUTTERS/TISSUE NIPPERS $26.40

SCALERS/CURETTES/CARVERS/EXCAVATORS/MARGIN TRIMMERS SHARPENED DE

SCALERS/CURETTES/CARVERS/EXCAVATORS/MARGIN TRIMMERS SHARPENED SE

12.95
15.95
24.95

Inbound Ground $12.95
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