

# PLEASE **SEND THIS COPY** WITH YOUR REPAIR

#### **PROREPAIR**

Date

# DENTAL

# **INSTRUMENT SHARPENING** WORK ORDER FORM

Work Order #

Check here if: ☐You are a Subscriber to our Instrument Sharpening Subscription Plan

Please refer to this # for all inquiries

Plan,

Customer Information	Henry Schein Account #
ulama.	Account #
Name	Customer Purchase Order #
Address	
Dity	Repair Dept. Use Only
	Date Order Received
State ZIP	Return Shipping Method
Day Phone #	Date Shipped
-ax #	To Enroll in our Instrument Sharpening Subscription
E-mail address	Please visit www.henryscheindental.com/sharpen

\*\*Please remember it is a regulatory requirement to decontaminate or sterilize equipment before shipping.\*\* If my instrument is Beyond Economic Repair:

□Trade In for Same Brand □Trade In for XDURA □Trade In for Relyant □Interested in Trade In □Send back Unrepaired Qty for **Qty Beyond** Extended REF# SERVICE DESCRIPTION Price Repair Repair (BER) **Price** \$7.75 ISR28D SCALERS/CURETTES/CARVERS/EXCAVATORS/MARGIN TRIMMERS SHARPENED DE SCALERS/CURETTES/CARVERS/EXCAVATORS/MARGIN TRIMMERS SHARPENED SE ISR29D \$7.75 RELYANT/XDURA SCARLER SHARPENED DE ISR32D \$0.00 ISR1D ASPIRATOR TIPS REPAIRED \$10.20 ISR11D **BONE FILE SHARPENED DE** \$18.95 ISR27D CHEEK RETRACTORS REPAIRED \$12.80 ISR6D **ELEVATOR SHARPENED** \$14.25 ISR9D EXPLORER SHARPENED DE \$4.75 ISR10D **EXPLORER SHARPENED SE** \$4.75 ISR13D EXTRACTION FORCEPS REPAIRED \$25.00 ISR22D HOWE PLIERS SHARPENED \$14.25 ISR50D LIGATURE & DISTAL END CUTTERS/TISSUE NIPPERS \$26.40 ISR18D MOUTH GAG REPAIRED \$38.55 ISR19D NEEDLE HOLDER/HEMOSTAT REPAIRED (NOT CARBIDE) \$15.55 ISR14D PERIO FILE SHARPENED DE \$14.85 PERIO KNIFE SHARPENED DE ISR16D \$8.10 ISR17D PERIO KNIFE SHARPENED SE \$8.10 ISR2D PERIO/BONE CHISEL SHARPENED DE \$17.60 ISR3D PERIO/BONE CHISEL SHARPENED SE \$17.60 PERIOSTEAL SHARPENED DE ISR7D \$20.60 ISR26D **RONGEUR SHARPENED & SPRINGS** \$74.30 RONGEURS SHARPENED ISR25D \$55.40 ISR41D SCISSORS SHARPENED \$25.10 ISR30D SCISSORS (CARBIDE) SHARPENED \$31.55 ISR4D SURGICAL CURETTE/ROOT PICK SHARPENED DE \$12.80 ISR5D SURGICAL CURETTE/ROOT PICK SHARPENED SE \$12.80 ISR21DMV NO WORK DONE \$0.00 ISR55DMV EXTENSIVE REPAIR QUOTE ISR56DMV MISCELLANEOUS QUOTE

Standard Instrument Repair includes: Sharpen/hone, debur, align/adjust, remove oxidation and pitting, cleaning, buff/polish and lubricate.

\*Extensive Repair includes: Part replacements and machining.

Cost of parts not included. Will be determined after instrument examination.

Pricing and freight charges subject to change without notice.

Have Feedback? Visit www.henryscheindental.com/prorepairfeedback and fill out the form

Technicians Notes: (Internal Use Only)

Select Return Delivery

TOTAL:

Next Day □ \$24.95

Second Day 📮 \$15.95

Ground □ \$12.95 All instruments shipped via UPS



# PLEASE **SEND THIS COPY** WITH YOUR REPAIR

# **PROREPAIR**

Date

# DENTAL INSTRUMENT SHARPENING WORK ORDER FORM

Wor	k (	Orde	er#

Please refer to this # for all inquiries

Customer Information	Henry Schein Account #
Name	Account #
	Customer Purchase Order #
Address	Panair Dant Llas Only
City	nepail Dept. Ose Only
	Date Order Received
State ZIP	Return Shipping Method
Day Phone #	Date Shipped
Fax #	To Enroll in our Instrument Sharpening Subscription Plan, Please visit www.henryscheindental.com/sharpening
E-mail address	

Check here if: ☐You are a Subscriber to our Instrument Sharpening Subscription Plan

\*\*Please remember it is a regulatory requirement to decontaminate or sterilize equipment before shipping.\*\*

If my instrument is Beyond Economic Repair:

☐Trade In	for Same Brand ☐Trade In for XDURA ☐Trade In for Relyant	t □Interes	ted in Trade In	☐Send back	Unrepaired
		Qty for	Qty Beyond		Extended
REF#	SERVICE DESCRIPTION	Repair	Repair (BER)	Price	Price
ISR28D	SCALERS/CURETTES/CARVERS/EXCAVATORS/MARGIN TRIMMERS SHARPENED DE			\$7.75	
ISR29D	SCALERS/CURETTES/CARVERS/EXCAVATORS/MARGIN TRIMMERS SHARPENED SE			\$7.75	/
ISR32D	RELYANT/XDURA SCARLER SHARPENED DE			\$0.00	
ISR1D	ASPIRATOR TIPS REPAIRED		1	\$10.20	
ISR11D	BONE FILE SHARPENED DE		J	\$18.95	
ISR27D	CHEEK RETRACTORS REPAIRED			\$12.80	
ISR6D	ELEVATOR SHARPENED			\$14.25	
ISR9D	EXPLORER SHARPENED DE			\$4.75	
ISR10D	EXPLORER SHARPENED SE		Э	\$4.75	9
ISR13D	EXTRACTION FORCEPS REPAIRED		t n	\$25.00	(1)
ISR22D	HOWE PLIERS SHARPENED			\$14.25	
ISR50D	LIGATURE & DISTAL END CUTTERS/TISSUE NIPPERS			\$26.40	
ISR18D	MOUTH GAG REPAIRED			\$38.55	
ISR19D	NEEDLE HOLDER/HEMOSTAT REPAIRED (NOT CARBIDE)		- 1	\$15.55	= 4
ISR14D	PERIO FILE SHARPENED DE			\$14.85	10
ISR16D	PERIO KNIFE SHARPENED DE		d	\$8.10	d
ISR17D	PERIO KNIFE SHARPENED SE		(1)	\$8.10	(1)
ISR2D	PERIO/BONE CHISEL SHARPENED DE			\$17.60	
ISR3D	PERIO/BONE CHISEL SHARPENED SE			\$17.60	
ISR7D	PERIOSTEAL SHARPENED DE			\$20.60	
ISR26D	RONGEUR SHARPENED & SPRINGS			\$74.30	
ISR25D	RONGEURS SHARPENED			\$55.40	
ISR41D	SCISSORS SHARPENED			\$25.10	
ISR30D	SCISSORS (CARBIDE) SHARPENED			\$31.55	
ISR4D	SURGICAL CURETTE/ROOT PICK SHARPENED DE			\$12.80	
ISR5D	SURGICAL CURETTE/ROOT PICK SHARPENED SE		<b>U</b>	\$12.80	0
ISR21DMV	NO WORK DONE		0	\$0.00	0/
ISR55DMV	EXTENSIVE REPAIR		ł	QUOTE	
ISR56DMV	MISCELLANEOUS			QUOTE	

Standard Instrument Repair includes: Sharpen/hone, debur, align/adjust, remove oxidation and pitting, cleaning, buff/polish and lubricate.

\*Extensive Repair includes: Part replacements and machining.

Cost of parts not included. Will be determined after instrument examination.

Pricing and freight charges subject to change without notice.

Have Feedback? Visit www.henryscheindental.com/prorepairfeedback and fill out the form

Select Return Delivery

**TOTAL:** 

Next Day ☐ \$24.95 Second Day ☐ \$15.95

Second Day \$15.95 Ground \$12.95 All instruments shipped via UPS

Inbound Ground \$12.95

Ship to: Henry Schein ProRepair, 610 Bonnie Lane, Elk Grove Village, IL 60007